
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 50 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART 2016
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

TRIPLE J HOTTEST 100 VOLUME 23 Various1 <G> ABC/UMA 5367077
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SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2017 + BEST OF 2016

RNB FRIDAYS VOL. 2

RNB FRIDAYS

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2016

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2016

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2016

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2016

RAY HADLEY - THOSE WERE THE DAYS: GOLDEN HITS FR…

SO FRESH - 15 YEARS OF THE GREATEST HITS

101 GREATEST BALLADS

THE GLORY DAYS OF AUSSIE PUB ROCK VOL. 1

TRIPLE J - 40 YEARS OF MUSIC

SO FRESH - THE SONGS FOR CHRISTMAS 2016

100% HITS 2016 VOLUME 1

OLD SCHOOL

THE ANNUAL 2016

MOLLY: COUNTING DOWN THE HITS

THE CHRISTMAS ALBUM 2016

THE ANNUAL 2017

SMOOTHFM ALL TIME TOP 50 VOLUME 3

100% HITS BEST OF 2016

RNB SUPERCLUB ULTIMATE ANTHEMS

SO COUNTRY 2016

SMOOTHFM PRESENTS - MUSIC FOR MUM 2016

80 HITS OF THE '80S

MINISTRY OF SOUND: RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2016

101 SONGS FOR DAD

100% HITS BEST OF 2015

MINISTRY OF SOUND: RAPPERS DELIGHT

NOW XMAS 2016

ACOUSTIC

COUNTDOWN POP!

BEER DRINKING CLASSICS

101 GREATEST HOUSEWORK SONGS

POOL PARTY HITS 2016

101 90'S HITS

CREAM OF COUNTRY 2016

CMAA WINNERS 2016

NOW FITNESS 2016

HITS FOR KIDS - PARTY HITS 2016

JUST GREAT SONGS 2016

SING YOUR HEART OUT 2016

HITS FOR KIDS POP PARTY 11

NOW 2016 VOL. 1

SO FRESH - HITS OF THE 90'S

MINISTRY OF SOUND: THE WORKOUT

BEST OF THE BEST

MICHELLE BRIDGES: BOOTY BLITZ TRAX

THE GREATEST EVER ONE HIT WONDERS
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JV/UMA

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

SME

SME

JV/UMA

SME

SME

JV/UMA

SME

WAR

ABC/UMA

SME

WAR

SME

MOS/UMA

LIB/UMA

LEG/SME

MOS/UMA

SME

WAR

SME

SME

SME

WAR

MOS/UMA

JV/UMA

WAR

MOS/UMA

JV/UMA

UTV/UMA

ABC/UMA

SME

SME

UTV/UMA

EMI

SME

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

SME

SME

UTV/UMA

SME

UTV/UMA

SME

MOS/UMA

UTV/UMA

SME

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

5374518

5368788

5365216

88985309222

88875161342

5370144

88985370212

88985316952

5365861

88985317022

FEST601046

5365471

88985371182

5419705852

88985358252

MOSA220

LMCD0294

G0100036320290

MOSA239

88875195092

5419744562

88875167112

88985309192

88985317012

5419732812

MOSA224

5372535

5419687122

MOSA229

060075374512

5371527

5368761

88875161322

88875093162

5366562

9667512

88875161372

5366782

5367390

88985371152

88985329682

5373099

88875176362

5368792

88985390712

MOSA230

5364205

88875131672

5370158
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