

	CHART KEY <g> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLAT</p></g>	INUM 70000 UNITS <d> DIAMOND 5000</d>	00 UNITS TYTHI	S YEAR	
ARIA TOP 5	O COMPILATION ALBUMS CHAI	RT			2016
TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	TRIPLE J HOTTEST 100 VOLUME 23	Various	<g></g>	ABC/UMA	5367077
2	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2017 + BEST OF 2016	Various		JV/UMA	5374518
3	RNB FRIDAYS VOL. 2	Various	<p></p>	UTV/UMA	5368788
4	RNB FRIDAYS	Various	<p></p>	UTV/UMA	5365216
5	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2016	Various	<p></p>	SME	88985309222
6	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2016	Various	<p></p>	SME	88875161342
7	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2016	Various	<p></p>	JV/UMA	5370144
8	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2016	Various	<g></g>	SME	88985370212
9	RAY HADLEY - THOSE WERE THE DAYS: GOLDEN HITS FR	Various	<g></g>	SME	88985316952
10	SO FRESH - 15 YEARS OF THE GREATEST HITS	Various	<g></g>	JV/UMA	5365861
11	101 GREATEST BALLADS	Various		SME	88985317022
12	THE GLORY DAYS OF AUSSIE PUB ROCK VOL. 1	Various		WAR	FEST601046
13	TRIPLE J - 40 YEARS OF MUSIC	Various	<g></g>	ABC/UMA	5365471
14	SO FRESH - THE SONGS FOR CHRISTMAS 2016	Various		SME	88985371182
15	100% HITS 2016 VOLUME 1	Various		WAR	5419705852
16	OLD SCHOOL	Various		SME	88985358252
17	THE ANNUAL 2016	Various	<g></g>	MOS/UMA	MOSA220
18	MOLLY: COUNTING DOWN THE HITS	Various		LIB/UMA	LMCD0294
19	THE CHRISTMAS ALBUM 2016	Various		LEG/SME	G0100036320290
20	THE ANNUAL 2017	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA239
21	SMOOTHFM ALL TIME TOP 50 VOLUME 3	Various		SME	88875195092
22	100% HITS BEST OF 2016	Various		WAR	5419744562
23	RNB SUPERCLUB ULTIMATE ANTHEMS	Various		SME	88875167112
24	SO COUNTRY 2016	Various		SME	88985309192
25	SMOOTHFM PRESENTS - MUSIC FOR MUM 2016	Various		SME	88985317012
26	80 HITS OF THE '80S	Various		WAR	5419732812
27	MINISTRY OF SOUND: RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2016	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA224
28	101 SONGS FOR DAD	Various		JV/UMA	5372535
29	100% HITS BEST OF 2015	Various	<g></g>	WAR	5419687122
30	MINISTRY OF SOUND: RAPPERS DELIGHT	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA229
31	NOW XMAS 2016	Various		JV/UMA	060075374512
32	ACOUSTIC	Various		UTV/UMA	5371527
33	COUNTDOWN POP!	Various		ABC/UMA	5368761
34	BEER DRINKING CLASSICS	Various		SME	88875161322
35	101 GREATEST HOUSEWORK SONGS	Various	<g></g>	SME	88875093162
36	POOL PARTY HITS 2016	Various		UTV/UMA	5366562
37	101 90'S HITS	Various	<g></g>	EMI	9667512
38	CREAM OF COUNTRY 2016	Various		SME	88875161372
39	CMAA WINNERS 2016	Various		UTV/UMA	5366782
40	NOW FITNESS 2016	Various		UTV/UMA	5367390
41	HITS FOR KIDS - PARTY HITS 2016	Various		SME	88985371152
42	JUST GREAT SONGS 2016	Various		SME	88985329682
43	SING YOUR HEART OUT 2016	Various		UTV/UMA	5373099
44	HITS FOR KIDS POP PARTY 11	Various		SME	88875176362
45	NOW 2016 VOL. 1	Various		UTV/UMA	5368792
46	SO FRESH - HITS OF THE 90'S	Various		SME	88985390712
47	MINISTRY OF SOUND: THE WORKOUT	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA230
48	BEST OF THE BEST	Various		UTV/UMA	5364205
49	MICHELLE BRIDGES: BOOTY BLITZ TRAX	Various		SME	88875131672
50	THE GREATEST EVER ONE HIT WONDERS	Various		UTV/UMA	5370158